
 

D I X O N  H I G H  S C H O O L  

                                            J.V GIRLS SOCCER 2016-2017 

 
  

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME 
DEPART 

TIME 
Tuesday 11/22/16 Will C. Wood Dixon SCRIMMAGE 6:00pm 

 
Monday 11/28/16 American Canyon American Canyon 5:15pm 3:15pm 

Tuesday 11/29/16 Sac. High Dixon 5:00pm  

Friday 12/02/16 Rodriguez Dixon 5:00pm  

Tuesday 12/6/16 Vallejo Dixon 5:00pm  

Thursday 12/8/16 Napa Napa 4:30pm 2:30pm 

Friday 12/9/16 Fairfield Fairfield 5:15pm 3:15pm 

Tuesday 12/13/16 Vacaville Vacaville 4:30pm 3:00pm 

Monday 12/19/16 Rio Americano Dixon 6:00pm 
 

Wednesday 12/28/16 River City River City 5:00pm 3:00pm 

Tuesday 1/3/17 Armijo Armijo 5:00pm 3:00pm 

Friday 1/6/17 Cornerstone 

 
Cherry Island 3:00pm 1:15pm 

Tuesday 1/10/17 West Campus Dixon 5:00pm  

Monday 1/16/17 Natomas Dixon 5:00pm  

Friday 1/13/17 Rio Linda Dixon 5:00pm  

Tuesday 1/17/17 Mesa Verde Mesa Verde 3:15pm 1:00pm 

Thursday 1/19/17 Capital Christian Capital Christian 4:00pm 1:50pm 

Monday 1/23/17 Lindhurst Dixon 5:00pm  
Thursday 1/26/17 West Campus West Campus 5:00pm 12:15pm 

Tuesday 1/31/17 Cornerstone Dixon 5:00pm  

Thursday 2/2/17 Natomas Natomas 5:00pm 3:00pm 

Tuesday 2/7/17 Mesa Verde Dixon 5:00pm  

Thursday 2/9/17 Capital Christian Dixon 5:00pm  
Tuesday 2/14/17 Lindhurst Lindhurst 3:30pm 

:00pm 

11:50am 
Principal: Nick Girimonte  Athletic Director:  Angela West 

Colors: Kelly Green and White 

Head Coach: Viridiana Munoz   Asst. Coach: Archie Munoz / Hector Estrada 

Mascot: Rams                                                                                                                                             

Dixon High School 555 College Way, Dixon, CA 95620 

707 693-6330 • FAX 707 678-9318 

http://dixonhigh.ca.ddh.schoolinesites.com 
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